Ill

Kaarten in het “Weijtendaa

Uitslag Maand September 2018

Naam Punten

Antoon Polhman 14463
Bernhard Nijenstein 5228
Bertus Olijhoek 4395
Derk kruitbosch 13406
Dinie Nijenstein 4333
Dinie. Klein Gansei 17737
Els Kolder 13019
Gerrit Diepenbroek 9296
Hein Bouwhuis 12995
Henk Grolleman 13643
Henk Schanekamp 13932
Herman Keizer 0
Jan Grolleman 4742
Jan van Zanten 13743
Jennie Kamp 16162
Kobus van Nieuwenhoven 5328
Martien Strijdveen 16018
René Klink 9378
Tonnie Horstman 18304
Wiebe Terpstra 8282
Jan ljsseldijk 4745
Frans Giezen 4565

Ypie. Evenhuis 12884




Uitslag Kruisjassen September 2018

Wim Koerhuis

Thea Zwijnenberg
Herman Zwijnenberg
Ben Oldenhof

Henk Schuurman
Tonny Bouwhuis
Wim groot Koerkamp
Wim van Riel

Geert Beltman
Bertha Rensink

153

85
144
179
112
109
138
143
126

91




